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Week of June 6-11, 2011

Mon. 6/6/1 1 4:30-6:00PM-TA Committee (JDC)
6:00-7:30PM—P3 Open House (CPL Robeson A&B)
Tues. 6/7/11 11:00AM-1:00PM—Evaluation Organizational Assessment Workgroup (FACC)
Wed. 6/8/11
Thurs. 6/9/11
Fri. 6/10/11 4:30-6:30PM-YAB Executive Committee Meeting (ACCESS Office)
Sat. 6/1 1/1 1 3:30-6:30 PM—-Youth Advisory Board/Youth Nation (FACC)
Week of June 13-18, 2011
Mon. 6/13/11 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)
4:30-6:30PM—CLC Committee Meeting (Brookens Meeting Room 4)
Tues. 6/14/11 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)
5:00-7:00PM—-REST (FACC)
6:00-8:00PM-P3 Parent Network Meeting (FACC)
Wed. 6/15/11 12:002:00PM-Talk It Out for Youth and Families (Hunnington Towers 1% Floor Large Conf Room)
1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)
3:30-4:30PM-TA Committee Services and Supports - Wrap-up and Celebrations (Brookens)
Thurs. 6/16/11 6:00-7:30PM-P3 Open House (Rantoul-Location TBA)
1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)
Fri. 6/17/1 1 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (CUPHD)
4:30-6:30P-YAB Executive Committee Meeting (ACCESS Office)
6:00-7:30PM—Parent Network Collaborative Meeting (CPL Robeson A&B)
Sat. 6/18/11
Week of June 20-25, 2011
Mon. 6/20/1 1 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (CUPHD)
6:00-7:30PM—Faith Based Network Meeting (Salem Baptist Church)
Tues. 6/2 1/11 11:00AM-1:00PM—-Evaluation Organizational Assessment Workgroup (FACC)
1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (CUPHD)
Wed. 6/22/11 9:30-11:00—- Trauma Learning Collaborative (CPL)
1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (CUPHD)
Thurs. 6/23/11 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (CUPHD)
5:00-9:00PM—ACCESS Coordinating Council Retreat (FACC)
Fri. 6/24/1 1 9:00-4:00PM—-Understanding the Trauma and Trauma Informed Practices and Principles (CPL)
1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)
4:30-6:30PM-YAB Executive Committee Meeting (ACCESS Office)
Sat. 6/25/11 3:30-6:30 PM—Youth Advisory Board/Youth Nation (Mahomet Library)




Week of June 27-July 2, 2011

Mon. 6/27/1 1 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)
4:30-6:00PM-TA Committee (JDC)

Tues. 6/28/11 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)

Wed. 6/29/11 12:30-1:30—-CANS Training Follow Up Call (Call-in number will be sent later)
1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)

Thurs. 6/30/11 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)
6-8PM—P3 Working Group (Atlanta Bread Co.)

Fri. 7/1/11 1:00-6:00PM-YAB Summer Training 2011 (Brookens)

Sat. 7/2/11

NOTES

Meeting Locations

ACCESS Initiative/Brookens Admin Center-1776 E. Washington, U

Champaign Police Department (CPD)- 82 E. University, C.

Champaign Public Library (CPL)-200 W. Green St., C

Champaign Urbana Public Health District (CUPHD)- 201 W. Kenyon, C.

Community Services Center-520 E. Wabash Ave. #1, R

Don Moyer Boys & Girls Club (DMBGC)- 201 E. Park, C.

Family Advocacy Center In Champaign County (FACC)- 310 W. Church, C.

Hunnington Towers-201 W. Springfield, C

Mahomet Library-1702 E. Oak, M

Salem Baptist Church-500 E. Park St, C




